DEBUTANTS - INTERMEDIAIRES 2014 - 2015
A Apprentissage nouvelle danse
Apprent. partiel nouv. danse

Dates

16.09.2014
23.09.2014
30.09.2014
30.09.2014
07.10.2014
07.10.2014
14.10.2014
14.10.2014
28.10.2014
11.11.2014
11.11.2014
18.11.2014
18.11.2014
25.11.2014
02.12.2014
02.12.2014
09.12.2014
17.12.2014
17.12.2014
13.01.2015
20.01.2015
27.01.2015
27.01.2015
03.02.2015
03.02.2015
17.02.2015
03.03.2015
03.03.2015
10.03.2015
17.03.2015
31.03.2015
14.04.2015
14.04.2015
28.04.2015
28.04.2015
05.05.2015
12.05.2015
19.05.2015
02.06.2015

a)

Liste des danses enseignées (par dates)

Codes Noms des danses
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Something In The Water

Knee Deep
An Absolute Dream
Celtic Easy

Good Time (niv. débutant)

P3

(Every) Cotton Pickin' Morning
Messed Up In Memphis (For Beginner)
Disappearing Tail Lights

Broken Heart

Fill In The Blank
Colorado Girl
Country 2 Step

Bad Things

Hooked On Country
Rock'N Roll Is King
Roll In The Hay
American Kids
Standing In Line
White Rose

Thanks A Lot
Chippin' Away

The Boat To Liverpool
Telepathy

Two Boys

Rhyme Or Reason
Stealing The Best
Summer Fly

Up All Night

Wild Stallion

Little Wagon Wheel
| Saw Linda Yesterday
Power

Stay Stay Stay !
Water

Turn Around
Homegrown

Lips So Close

2 Hell And Back
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Troinex

Rythmes

Polka

2 Step
Rumba

Irish

ECS

2 Step / Catalan
Polka

2 Step

Cha Cha

2 Step

WCS

ECS

2 Step

WCS

WCS

ECS

Polka

2 Step

2 Step

2 Step

2 Step / Catalan
WCS

Irish

2 Step

Polka

2 Step

Irish

Celtic 2 Step
2 Step

Polka

2 Step

ECS

2 Step / Catalan
Polka

2 Step

WCS

WCS

Cha Cha
ECS
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